
           Government Engineering College Thrissur           Government Engineering College Thrissur
 

  QUOTATION NOTICEQUOTATION NOTICE

GECTCR/190/2025-D3                                                                         12-02-2025               

                                                                                                                                 
                                    

   Sealed quotations are invited for the  Purchasing of 17 Numbers of Electronic
Prototyping Platforms  of Computer Science department of this institution: 

Separate List attached
    
     The envelopes containing the quotation should bear the superscription “Qtn. No --
D3/69/24-25 D3/69/24-25 due on 27.02.2025 at 2 PM27.02.2025 at 2 PM and should be addressed to the Principal,
Govt. Engg. College, Thrissur, Kerala. Intending tenderers may submit the quotations on
their own papers.

     Last date for receipt of quotations is 27.02.2025 at 2 PM27.02.2025 at 2 PM Late quotations will not
be accepted. The quotations will be opened at 02.00 pm on 28.02.2025 at 2 PM28.02.2025 at 2 PM in the
presence of such of the quotationers or their authorized representatives who may be
present at that time. The maximum period required for delivery of the articles should
also be mentioned.

     Details of the requirements and the conditions governing their supply can be
obtained free on request from Principal, Govt. Engg. College, Thrissur, Kerala. till
27.02.2025 at 2 PM27.02.2025 at 2 PM

Place: Thrissur
Digitally Approved by,

 

PRINCIPAL
MEENAKSHY K

 

Copy to

1. Panchami V.U , AP CSE  Department
2.Office
3.Notice board

GECTCR/190/2025-D3 I/234490/2025



4.To publish in website

                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                     
                        

GECTCR/190/2025-D3 I/234490/2025



SPECIFICATION
SL
NO DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS QUANTITY

1 Raspberry Pi 4 Model B 8GB
starter Kit 02  NOS

2 Raspberry Pi 4 Model B 8GB 
RAM 04 NOS

3 Raspberry Pi  Zero-W starter Kit 02 NOS
4 Advanced Kit for Arduino 05NOS

5  Official Raspberry Pi 400 
Personal  Keyboard Computer K 02NOS

6 Handle Bar code Scanner 02NOS

GECTCR/190/2025-D3 I/234491/2025


